
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOl' 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITT 

1 
E 

FILED 

January lO,201,lo\ JUN 3()2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KRISW.KOBACH 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIO? .. ~ SECRETARY or: STATE 

A.	 Name of Committee: 1)... Moc.Co.4 c.. &use.- Gmp<'UiJ" G,,,,,II1iIt"""UL,,-,,,,,-~ ­
Address: RoO o. ~ X 2083 
Ci~andZiPcode:~~(~~~S_~~~6~G~O~'~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
This is a (check one): __ Party Committee /Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Tennination Report L 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from 101/01/2.013 through Of 10:/12/ wttf ;2) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 6/ 105£. rLf 
I 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 tit ~3./ 6.50. tOO 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 fl..lt4/7Q8..3j­
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 ~JdD. 251 LffJ 
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) iI '1/0 50. 85 
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ~_O--=-._0_0 _ 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) f_O--,--,_O_O _ 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

_~~c 4(Jl~	 _ 
Signatif~f neasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 200] 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Amount ofCheck 

L 
Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Individual Giving More Name and Address of Loan orDate 
Than $150 E funds Contributor OtherCash Check Loan I

Other Receipt 
I 

Joan Adam
 
5401 Brookside Blvd
 

02/07/2013
 Apt 608 $100.00 !0 0 00 
Kansas City, MO 64112-3319 I , 

I 
I! 

Beverley Worster
 
1034 E 450th Rd
 

02/07/2013
 Lawrence, KS 66047-9503 $50.000 0 00 

Robert Choromanski
 
14413 W 80th Ter
 Attorney
 

02/14/2013
 Lenexa, KS 66215-4111 $100.000 0 0 0 
Legal 

, 
!I 

Robert Choromanski
 
14413 W 80th Ter
 Attorney 

I 02/14/2013 Lenexa, KS 66215-4111 $100.000 0 0 0 
Legal 

Beverley Worster
 
1034 E 450th Rd
 

02/14/2013 Lawrence, KS 66047-9503 $50.000 0 0 0 

Kansas Health Care
 
Association PAC
 

02/18/2013 117 SW 6th Ave $1,000.000 00 0 
Ste 200
 
Topeka, KS 66603-3840
 

i 

Uncork Kansas, Inc. 
I 2101 SW 21 5t St 
102/18/2013 Topeka, KS 66604-3174 [2] $1,000.00 !D D D 

~- --'-- ­

I 

I 
I 

I 

I 
$2,400.00 I 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check 
Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box 

Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More 
Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan 

Amount of
 
Cash, Check,
 

Loan or
 
E funds Other 
Other Receipt 

---~ 

02/20/2013 

02/22/2013 

I 
I 

I 

02/22/2013 

03/06/2013 

I 
i 

03/06/2013 

! 

03/06/2013 

03/06/2013 

Kansas National Education 
Association PAC 
715 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612-1617 

Kathleen Reardon 
1205 N 131st Ter 
Kansas City, KS 66109-5324 

0 

0 

lZJ 

lZJ 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$10,000.00 

$50.00 

The Sandstone Group, LLC 
7408 Constance St 
Shawnee, KS 66216-5506 0 lZJ 0 0 $250.00 

Whitney Damron 
919 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612-1210 

Kansas Association for 
Responsible Liquor Laws, Inc. 
919 S. Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Optometric PAC 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
TDpeka, KS 66612-1815 

Lobbyist 

Government Affairs 
0 

0 

0 

lZJ 

lZJ 

lZJ 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

Wil Leiker 
11521 SW Frontage Rd 
Topeka, KS 66615·9601 0 [2] D 0 $10000 I 

i 
I 

i 
~~! 

$11,150.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

R Check Amountof 
Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Name and Address of Individual Giving More Loan or 
Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan E funds Other 

! I 
Other Receipt 

Doug Mays I 
800 SW Jackson St 

03/06/2013 Ste 808 D 0 D D $100.00 I 
Topeka, KS 66612-1292 , 

I 
i, 

Kansas Wine and Spirits 
Wholesalers PAC 

03/07/2013 212 SW 8th Ave D 0 D D $500.00 
Ste 202 
Topeka, KS 66603-3939 

i 

I Ad Astra Consulling, LLC 
515 S Kansas Ave 

: 03/11/2013 Ste 201 D 0 D D $250.00 
i Topeka, KS 66603-3415 
I 

i 

I Bollenber & Associates - John 

! 03/11/2013 
C Bottenberg 
800 SW Jackson St D 0 0 D $1,000.00, 
Ste 914 ! 

I Topeka, KS 66612-2214 
I 
, 
, 

Kansas Credit Union i 
Legislative Action Committee 

03/11/2013 610SW10lhAve 0 0 D 0 $250.00 
FI201 
Topeka, KS 66612-1674 

Security Benefit Life Insurance 
PAC 

03/11/2013 1 Security Benefit PI D 0 D 0 $250.00 
Topeka, KS 66636-1000 

The Capitol Lobby Group 
I 909 S Kansas Ave i 

03/11/2013 Ste 5 0 0 0 0 $25000 
Topeka, KS 66612-1210 

$2,600.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check Amount of 
Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More Loan or 
Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 
Other 

Receipt i 

03/12/2013 

Kansas Bankers Association 
PAC State 
PO Box 4407 
Topeka, KS 66604-0407 

D [2] D D $500.00 

i 

Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 
815 SWTopeka Blvd 

03/12/2013 Topeka. KS 66612-1672 D [2] D D $500.00 

103/12/2013 

Ken Peterson 
800 SW Jackson St 
Ste 1005 
Topeka, KS 66612-1289 

D !ZJ D D $100.00 

Amerigroup Corporation 
4425 Corporation Ln 

03/13/2013 Virginia Beach, VA 23462-3103 D [2] D 0 $250.00 

AT&T Services, Inc. 
220 SE 6th Ave 

03/13/2013 Topeka, KS 66603-3507 D !ZJ D D $1,000.00 

I 

Vicki Buening 
1255 SW High Ave 

03/1312013 Topeka, KS 66604-3954 0 [2] D D $100.00 

Cerner PAC Account 
2800 Rockcreek Pkwy 

03/13/2013 Kansas City, MO 64117-2521 0 [2] 0 0 $250.00 

I _. 

$2,700.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

1= Occupation & Industry of 
Name and Address of Individual Giving More 

Contributor Than $150 

Amount of Check 
Cash, Check, Appropriate Box 

Ie Loan or 
Ii: funds OtherLoan r- .---C-.::.Cash CheckI 

I ReceiptOtherI 
.__ .I ._,- -­F=fbln Clemen~ CEO
 

03/13/2013 Wichita, K5 67204-2327
 
3117 W Keywest Ct 

[2] $200.000 0 0 
Government Affairs 

Mary Ellen Conlee
 
232 N Parkwood ln
 

03/13/2013
 Wichita, K567208-4143 [2] $100.000 00 

Abbie Hodgson
 
2028 New Hampshire 5t
 

03/13/2013
 lawrence, K5 66046·2948 [2] $100.000 0 0 

Pat Hubbell
 
800 5W Jackson 5t
 lobbyist
 

03/13/2013
 Ste 914 $250.000 0 0 0 
Government Affairs Topeka, KS 66612-2214 

Kansas AFL-CIO COPE Fund
 
2131 SW36th St
 

03/13/2013 Topeka. KS 66611-2553 $500.000 0 0 0 

Kansas Agri Business Council
 
816 SW Tyler SI
 

03/13/2013 Ste 100 $250.000 0 0 0 
Topeka, KS 66612-1635 

I 

Kansas Contractors
 
Assodation PAC
 

03/13/2013
 PO Box 5061 [2] $500.000 0 
Topeka, KS 66605-0061 

'. -" .~ : 

Subtotal This Page: $1,900.00 
I.: 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I 
Check Amount of 

Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box Cash, Check. 
Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More Loan or 

Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan E funds Other 
Other Receipt 

I 

I Kansas Dental PAC 
5200 SW Huntoon St 

03/13/2013 Topeka, KS 66604-23~5 0 0 0 0 $500.00 

Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF 

03/13/2013 
Fund 
2627 Kfb Plz 
Manhattan, KS 66503-8116 

0 0 0 0 
I 

$500.00 I 

Rocky Nichols 
2909 NE Kansa Trl 

03/13/2013 Topeka. KS 66617-3405 0 0 0 0 $100.00 

03/13/2013 
I 
I 
I 
: 

Kathleen Reardon 
1205 N 131st Ter 
Kansas City, KS 66109-5324 0 [Z] 0 0 I

$50.00 I 
r 

I 

[ 

03/13/2013 

William Sneed 
555 S Kansas Ave 
Ste 101 
Topeka, KS 66603-3423 

Lobbyist 

Govemment Affairs 
0 [Z] 0 0 $250.00 

i 

i 
Summit Strategies Group LLC 
1211 SW Garfield Ave 

03/13/2013 Topeka, KS 66604-1313 0 0 0 0 $500.00 

Kansas Aggregate Producers 
Association 

03/14/2013 800 SW Jackson St 
Ste 1408 

0 [2] 0 0 $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66612-1216 I 

I 

$2,150.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check Amount of 
Occupation & Industry of . Appropriate Box. Cash, Check, 

Name and Address of Individual Giving More Loan or 
Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan E funds Other 

Other Rece~ 

I0311412013 

i 

Richard Shank 
3900 Vicksburg St 
Hutchinson, KS 67502-4927 0 0 D 0 $100.00 

Kansas Association of 

03/15/2013 
Beverage Retailers 
PO Box 3842 
Topeka, KS 66604-6842 

0 0 0 0 $1,000.00 

Kansas Bar Association 
1200 SW Harrison St 

03/1512013 Topeka, KS 66612-1806 0 !Zl 0 0 $250.00 

I 

I0311512013 

Kansas Society of CPA's PAC 
100 SE 9th St 
Ste 502 
Topeka, KS 66612-1213 

0 0 0 0 $250.00 

The Kansas Realtors PAC 
3644 SW Burlingame Rd 

03/15/2013 Topeka, KS 66611-2050 0 [2] 0 0 $2,000.00 

03/1912013 

Crystal Gatewood 
PO Box 306 
Columbus. KS 66725-0306 

Consultant 

Government 
0 QJ 0 0 $500.00 

Kansas Hospital Association 
PAC 

03/19/2013 215 SE 8th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603-3906 

0 [{] D 0 $250.00 

i 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
--------~--

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I 
I Date 

L~_ 

Check Amount of 
Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

arne and Address ofN Individual Giving More Loan or 
Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan Ii: funds Other 

Other Receipt I 
! 

1a311912013 
The Bison Group, LLC 
32 S Pyle 
Kansas City, KS 66101 0 ~ 0 0 $100.00 

i 

03/20/2013 

i 03/25/2013 

NexlEra Energy Resources 
LLC 
700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL 33408-2657 

BlueCross BlueShield of 
Kansas 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66629-0001 

0 

0 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$2,500.00 

$500.00 

I 
i 
i 

03/26/2013 

! 

03/26/2013 

DCP Midstream, LP 
370 17th St 
Ste 2775 
Denver, CO 80202-5614 

Kansas Cooperative Council 
PO Box 1747 
Hutchinson, KS 67504-1747 

0 

0 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$500.00 

$250.00 

03/28/2013 

KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice 
PAC 
719 SW Van Buren St 
Topeka, KS 66603-3740 

0 0 0 0 $2,000.00 

I 

04/04/2013 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
Election Action Committee 
731 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603-3807 

-

0 [2] 0 0 $500.00 
, 

I 

SubtotalTh.i.sr.~ge 
. ". 1 '" ~ .• 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 
~ r 

-­
Check 

Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box 
Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More 

Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 
L­ I -

04/04/2013 

I 

I 

04/09/2013 

05/07/2013 

I 

06/04/2013 

07101/2013 

10/21/2013 

11/04/2013 

I 

Sprint Nextel 
PO Box 63670 
Phoenix, AZ 85082-3670 0 [2] 0 0 . $500.00 I 

Kansas Medical Society PAC 
623 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612-1615 0 [2] 0 0 $500.00 

I 

I 
I 

Kansas Committee for Rural 
Electrification 
7332 SW 21 sl St 0 [2] 0 0 $250.00 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Robert Choromanski 
14413 W 80th Ter Attorney 
Lenexa, KS66215-4111 0 0 0 [2] $500.00 

Legal 

Kansas New Energy Economy 
PAC 
610 Brazos SI 0 [Z] 0 0 $6,000.00 
Ste 210 
Auslin, TX 78701-3287 

Ronald Hein 
5845 SW 29th SI Attorney 
Topeka, KS 66614-2462 0 0 0 [2] $250.00 

Government Afairs 

DCP Midstream, LP 
370 17th St 
Ste 2775 0 [2] 0 D $500.00 
Denver, CO 80202-5614 

--'-­

$8,500.00 I 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Democratic House Campaign Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check Amount of 
Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More Loan or 
Contributor Than $150 Cash Check Loan E funds Other 

, Other Receipt ! 
i 

~ ~-

Hein Law Firm, Chartered 
5845 SW 29th St ~ 12/23/2013 Topeka, KS 66614-2462 0 [2] 0 0 $250.00 I 

I 
I 

I 
Complete if this is the last page of Schedule A 

I Total Itemized Receipts for Period $42,350.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions $1,300.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Nol Known $0.00 ' 

. . ',. 

SUbtotal.This P~ge $250.00 
"' '" ,',' 
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1/3/2013 

1/25/2013 

1/26/2013 

1/30/2013 

2/4/2013 

2/20/2013 

2/20/2013 

2/20/2013 

2/22/2013 

2/27/2013 

2/28/2013 

3/5/2013 

3/11/2013 

3114/2013 

D.H.C.C. - SCHEDULE C: EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

$10.00 Processing Chase Paymentech PO Bo:\. 29534 
Fee 

Kansas 
$2.614.76 Services PO Bo:\. 1914 

Democratic Party 

$45.00 Annua~ . Evernote 305 Walnut St 
Subscnptlon 

$243.80 Facebook Ads Facebook 156 University Ave 

$10.00 Processing Chase Paymentech PO Box 29534 
Fee 

Kansas Democratic Finance 
$80.00 Phone Stipend Allison Marker 5 10 Arizona St 

House Caucus Director 

$80.00 Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide PO Box 101 

$80.00 Phone Stipend Tyler Longpine State of Kansas Legislative Aide 1535 Walnut St 

Kansas
$2.614.76 Services PO Bo:\. 1914 

Democratic Party 

$92.08 Facebook Ads Facebook 156 University Ave 

$80.00 Phone Stipend Phil Stevenson 4721 W 25th St 

First Data $19.98 Processing 5565 Glenridge Connector NE 
Fee Merchant Services 

$25.00 Robocall 
Teleroots 
Technologies. Inc. 

2232 Vermont St 

Rei mburseme 

$109.42 nt­ . 
fundralser 

Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 
House Caucus 

Finance 
Dircc[or 

510 Arizona St 

Supplies 

Apt 402 

Phoeni:\. 

Topeka 

Redwood City 

Palo Alto 

Phoeni:\. 

Lawrence 

Topeka 

Kansas City 

Topeka 

Palo Alto 

Lawrence 

Atlanta 

Lawrence 

La\\TenCe 

AZ 

KS 

CA 

CA 

AZ 

KS 

KS 

MO 

KS 

CA 

KS 

GA 

KS 

KS 

85038-9534 

66601-1914 

94063-1731 

94301-1688 

85038-9534 

66049-2100 

66601-0101 

64108-1344 

66601-1914 

94301-1688 

66047-9635 

30342-1651 

66046-3066 

66049-2100 



3/15/2013 $ -00 00 Reimburseme) . 
nt 

Y haug n Flora 
-

3/22/2013 $2.614.76 Senices 
Kansas 

Democratic Party 

3/31/2013 $394.73 Facebook Ads Facebook 

4/3/2013 $10.00 Processing 
Fee 

Chase Paymentech 

4/3/2013 $121.0 I Processing 
Fee 

First Data 

Merchant Services 

4/4/2013 
March/April . 

$80.00 Ph S' d Allison Marker one tlpen 

4/4/2013 
March/Apri I 

$80.00 Ph S . d Haley Pollock one tlpen 

4/4/2013 

4/4/2013 

4/4/2013 

March/April . 
$80.00 Ph S . d Phil Stevenson 

one t'pen 

$1.398.26 Catering The Celtic Fox 

March/April . 
$80.00 Ph S . d Tyler Longpme 

one tlpen 

4/8/2013 $38.13 Card Printing Topeka Blue Print 

4/18/2013 

4/19/2013 

4/19/2013 

4/29/2013 

$2.614.76 Services 

$239.25 W~chita 
Mileage 

Feb-April 
$1.125.002013 

Registration 

$306.21 Facebook Ads 

Kansas 
Democratic Party 

.lames Roberts 

NGPYAN 

Facebook 

5/3/2013 $30.00 Processing 
Fee 

Chase Paymentech 

State of Kansas 

Kansas Democratic 

House Caucus 

State of Kansas 

State of Kansas 

Huddle Strategic 

Relations 

Representati\'(: 431 SE Woodland Ave 

PO Box 1914 

156 University Ave 

PO Box 29534 

5565 Glenridge Connector NE 

Finance 
510 Arizona St 

Director 

Legislative Aide PO Box 101 

4721 W 25th St 

118 SW 8th Ave 

Legislative Aide 1535 Walnut St 

608 SW Jackson St 

PO Box 1914 

Consultant 425 E 66th St 

'101 15th 5t NW 

156 University An: 

PO Box 29534 

Apt 402 

Ste 500 

Topeka 

Topeka 

Palo Alto 

Phoenix 

Atlanta 

Lawrence 

Topeka 

Lawrence 

Topeka 

Kansas City 

Topeka 

Topeka 

Kansas City 

Washington 

Palo Alto 

Phoenix 

KS 66607-2171 

KS 66601-1914 

CA 94301-1688 

AZ 85038-9534 

GA 30342-1651 

KS 66049-2100 

KS 66601-0101 

KS 66047-9635 

KS 66603-3866 

MO 64108-1344 

KS 66603-3702 

KS 66601-1914 

MO 64131-1140 

DC 20005-5006 

CA 94301-1688 

AZ 85038-9534 



5/8/2013 $·10.00 Phon~ Stipend Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 
Hous~ Caucus 

Financ~ 

Director 
510 Arizona St LallT~nc~ KS 66049-2100 

5/8/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide PO Box 101 Topeka KS 66601-0101 

5/8/2013 

5/8/2013 

5/8/2013 

5/8/2013 

$40.00 Phone Stipend Phil Stevenson 

State of Kansas 

$52.50 Phone Bill 
Legislati ve 
Administrative 
Services 

$40.00 Phone Bill Tyler Longpine 

$26.15 Bill Reardon Westside Stamp & 
Award Awards 

State of Kansas Legislative Aide 

4721 W25thSt 

300 SW 10th Ave 

1535 Walnut St 

2030 SW Fairlawn Rd 

Lawrence 

Ste 551 S Topeka 

Apt 402 Kansas City 

Topeka 

KS 

KS 

MO 

KS 

66047-9635 

66612-1504 

64108-1344 

66604-3684 

5117/2013 
.

$2.614.76 May Services 
Kansas
D .

emocratIc Party 
PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

5131/20 \3 $379.98 Facebook Ads Facebook 156 University Ave Palo Alto CA 94301-1688 

6/4/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 
House Caucus 

Finance 
Director 

5\ 0 Arizona St Lawrence KS 66049-2100 

6/4/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide PO Box 101 Topeka KS 66601-0101 

6/4/2013 $1.307.38 Services 
Kansas 
Democratic Part) 

PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

6/4/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Phil Stevenson 472\ W 25th St LallTence KS 66047-9635 

614/2013 

6/4/2013 

$40.00 Phone Stipend Tyler Longpine 

Mileage 
$71.50 Reimburseme Tyler Longpine 

nt 

Stak of Kansas 

State of Kansas 

Legislative Aide 1535 Walnut St 

L~gislative Aide 1535 Walnut 5t 

Apt 402 

Apt 402 

Kansas City 

Kansas City 

MO 

MO 

64108·1344 

64108-1344 

6/20120 J3 $1.307.98 Sen ices 
Kansas 
Democratic Party 

PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

6/2312013 $229.89 Facebonk ;\c1s Facebook 156 University Ave Palo Alto CA 94301-1688 



7/1/2013 $·Hl.OO Phone Stipend Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 

House Caucus 

Finance 

Director 
510 Arizona St La\\Tencc KS 660~9-2100 

7/1/2013 $~O.OO Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide PO Box 101 Topeka KS 66601-0101 

7/1/2013 $1.307.38 Services 
Kansas 

Democratic Party 
PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

7/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Phil Stevenson 4721 W 25th St Lawrence KS 66047-9635 

7/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Tyler Longpine State of Kansas Legislative Aide 1535 Walnut St Apt 402 Kansas City MO 64\ 08-1344 

7/312013 $30.28 Processing 
Fee 

First Data 
Merchant Services 

5565 Glenridge Connector NE Atlanta GA 30342-1651 

7/12/2013 $34.07 Facebook Ads Facebook 156 University Ave Palo Alto CA 94301-1688 

7/16/2013 

7/16/2013 

7/18/2013 

$52.50 Phone Bill 

_ 
$2.84).41 Staff Overage 

$184.00 Stamps 

State of Kansas 
Legislative 

Administrative 
Services 

State of Kansas 
Legislative
Ad~ .. ,

mmlstratlve 

Services 

United States 

Postmaster 

300 SW 10th Ave 

300 SW 10th Ave 

2921 SE Adams St 

Ste 55l S Topeka 

Ste 551 S Topeka 

Topeka 

KS 

KS 

KS 

66612-1504 

66612- I504 

66605-1496 

7/23/2013 $13.00 Income tax 
return 

Department of the 

TI'easur) 
Department Of The Treasury 

Internal 

Revenue 
. .

Service 

Center 

Ogden 
~ 

UT 84201-000 I 

7/23/2013 $1.307.38 Services 
Kansas 

Democratic Part) 
PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

7/23/2013 

Consultant 
T . I 

$7r-'­ rave),-) R' b 
elm urseme 

nl 

,\lIvers Research 
dS'an trateg\c 

Services -
1510 6th St NW Unit I Washington DC 2000 1-2~21 



7/23/2013 

7/23/2013 

8/1/2013 

$2. 775.00 AnI1Ua~ . NGP VAN 
SubscrIptIOn 

Income tax 

$1 \ 0.00 return Wagner Kressig 
preparation 

$-i0.00 Phone Stipend Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 

House Caucus 

Finance 
Director 

1101 15th St NW 

3210 Mesa Way 

510 Arizona St 

Ste 500 

Ste C 

Washington 

Lawrence 

Lawrence 

DC 

KS 

KS 

20005-5006 

660-i9-2362 

660-i9-2\ 00 

8/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide· PO Box 101 Topeka KS 66601-0 \ 01 

8/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Phil Stevenson 4721 W 25th St Lawrence KS 66047-9635 

8/112013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Tyler Longpine State of Kansas Legislative Aide \535 Walnut St Apt 402 Kansas City MO 64108-\344 

8/5/2013 $40.65 ~roceSSing 
ee 

First Data 
Merchant Services 

5565 Glenridge Connector NE Atlanta GA 30342-\651 

81712013 $ 1.307.38 Services 
Kansas 

Democratic Party 
PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

8/19/2013 $ 1.307.38 Services 
Kansas 

Democratic Party 
PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

9/3/2013 $19.95. ~rocessing 
ee 

First Data 
Merchant Services 

5565 Glenridge Connector NE Atlanta GA 30342-165\ 

9/-U2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 
HOllse Caucus 

Finance 
Director 

510 Arizona St La\\Tence KS 66049-2100 

9/4/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide PO Box 101 Topeka KS 6660 \-0 101 

9!.f120 13 

9/.f/2013 

9!.f120 13 

$-i0.00 Phone Stipend Phil Ste\cnson 

Mileage and 

$ 66 - Toll .I .)0 R . b T\ler LOI1!!pllle
elm urseme" ~ 

nt 

$40.00 Phone Stipend Tyler Longpine 

State of Kansas 

State of Kansas 

Legislative Aide 

Legislative Aide 

4721 \V 25th St 

1535 Walnut St 

1535 Walnut St 

Apt 402 

Apt -i02 

La\\Tcnce 

Kansas City 

Kansas City 

KS 

MO 

MO 

660-i 7-9635 

64108-13-i-i 

64108-13H 



9/91'2013 
Mileage 

$14.95 R.:imburseme 
nt 

Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 
House Caucus 

Financ.: 
Director 

510 Arizona St La\\Tence KS 66049-2100 

9/9/2013 

9/912013 

$1.307.38 Services 

Reimburseme 

$64. 19 I~t - Flowers 
tor Rep. 
Bideau 

Kansas 
Democratic Part) 

Phil Stevenson 

POBox 1914 

4721 W 25th St 

Topeka 

LU\\Tence 

KS 

KS 

66601-1914 

660.J. 7-9635 

9/18/2013 $1.307.38 Services 
Kansas 
Democratic Party 

PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

9/18/2013 

9/30/2013 

$88.00 PO Box 
Renewal 

$42.49 Print.ing 
Services 

United States 
Postmaster 

Topeka Blue Print 

2921 SE Adams St 

608 SW Jackson St 

Topeka 

Topeka 

KS 

KS 

66605-1496 

66603-3702 

10/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 
House Caucus 

Finance 
Director 

510 Arizona St Lawrence KS 66049-2100 

10/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide PO Box 101 Topeka KS 66601-0101 

10/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Phil Stevenson 4721 W 25th St Lawrence KS 66047-9635 

10/1/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Tyler Longpine State of Kansas Legislative Aide 1535 Walnut St Apt 402 Kansas City MO 64108-1344 

10/3/2013 $ I9 9 - Processing 
. ) Fee 

First Data 
Merchant Services 

5565 Gknridge Conn.:ctor NE Atlanta GA 30342-1651 

######## $240.00 PAC Filing 
Fee 

Go\'ernmental 
Ethics 
Commission 

109 SW 9th St Stc 504 Topeka KS 66612-1215 

######## $1.744.00 Services 
Kansas 
Democratic Part) 

PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601-1914 

11/1/2013 $·W.OO Phone Stipend Allison Markcr 
Kansas Democratic 
I-louse Caucus 

Finance 
Director 

510 Arizona St La\\Tcncc KS 66049-2100 

11/1/2013 $.J.O.OO Phone Stipend Hale) Pollock State of Kansas Lcgislati ve Aide PO Box 101 Topeka KS 66601-0101 



111112013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Phil Ste\t:nson 4721 W 25th St Lawrence KS 66047-9635 

I 1/4/2013 $25.28 Processing 
Fee 

First Data 

Merchant Services 
5565 Glenridge Connector NE Atlanta GA 30342-1651 

######## 
Business 

$86.00 Checks Deluxe 3680 Victoria St N Shoreview MN 55126-2906 

12/2/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Allison Marker 
Kansas Democratic 
House Caucus 

Finance 
Director 

510 Arizona St Lawrence KS 66049-2100 

12/2/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Haley Pollock State of Kansas Legislative Aide PO Box \01 Topeka KS 66601-0101 

12/2/2013 $40.00 Phone Stipend Phil Stevenson 4721 W 25th St Lawrence KS 66047-9635 

12/3/2013 $34.53 Processing 
Fee 

First Data 
Merchant Services 

5565 Glenridge Connector NE Atlanta GA 30342-1651 

Total:$40,257.33 



SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Subtotal This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period ~ l(O 251'.63 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 10.56 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERlOO (to Hne 4 of Summary) 4~Q/25t.8j 

Page __ of _ 



SCHEDULED
 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS
 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

Subtotal This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) 

Page of _ 


